DEPARTMENT OF PSYCHIATRY

GOVERNMENT MEDICAL COLLEGE BARAMULLA

DUTY ROSTER OF DOCTORS FOR MONTH OF AUGUST 2025
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DATE DAY General Psychiatry ATF Clinlc ARD ROUND oT Dutv’ EEG Lab WARD l
{Room F6) {Room E7) (ECT/Ketamine] NIGHT
e} - — — — — - - - = |
jaz '00) Dr Nighat Seema, aiva —
01.08-2025 | Friday DI’AN] az, Dr Aroqj r Nipha Dr Seema , Dr Rugaiya - Or Arog] '
—————1 | . - e AL s — —
Dr Seema, Dr Rugaiya, Dr Dr Nighat Dr Aijaz Dr Aijaz o OrEmad
02-08-2025 | Saturday Emad B
03-08-2025 | Sunday o T Drri\roﬂ i - DrAroo]
04-08-2025 | Monday Or Rugaiya, Dr Muskan Dr Nighat Dr Scema, Dr Aijaz — o Dr Mu_skan_ |
05.08-2025 | Tuesday Dr Aijaz, Dr Arooj Dr Nighat Dr Seema, Dr Rugaiya | Or Seema, Dr Rugaiya = DrArog
I - I . o
06.08.2025 | Wednesday Dr Seema, Dr Aijaz, Dr Emad Dr Nighat Dr Rugaiya Dr Emad
- Dr Seema ,Dr Rugaiya, Dr Dr Nighat Dr Aijaz - Dr Muskan |
07-08-2025 | Thursday Muskan )
08-08-2025 | Friday Dr Aljaz, Dr Arooj Dr Nighat Dr Seema, Dr Rugaiya - Dr Arooj
09-08-2025 | Saturday Dr Seema, Dr Ruqaiya Dr Nighat Dr Aljaz Dr Aijaz Dr Emad
10-08-2025 | Sunday i Dr Emad - Dr Emad
11.08-2025 | Monday Dr Ruqaiya, Dr Muskan Dr Nighat Dr Seema, Dr Aijaz - — Dr Muskan
" ey |
12.08.2025 | Tuesday Dr Aijaz, Dr Arooj Dr Nighat Dr Seema, Dr Rugaiya Dr Seema, Dr Rugaiya - Dr Arooj
13-08-2025 | Wednesday Dr Seema, Dr f\—ijaz, Dr Emad | or Nighat Dr Rugaiya - - Dr Emad
Dr Seema ,Dr Ruqaiya, D Dr Nighat Dr Aijaz - - Dr Musxan
14-08-2025 | Thursday Muskan
Dr Tajamul, Dr Aljaz, Dr Dr Nighat Dr Seema , Dr Rugaiya - Dr Arooj
15-08-2025 | Friday Arogj
Dr Seema , Dr Rugaiya, Dr Dr Nighat Dr Tajamul,Dr Aijaz Dr Tajamul, Dr Aijaz | DrTajamul | Dr Emad
16-08-2025 | Saturday Emad
17-08-2025 | Sunday Dr Muskan - - Dr Muskan
Dr Tajamhl,A[A)r_RL]qaiyam_ ’ Dr Nighat Dr Seema, Or Ajjaz - - | Dr Muskan
18-08-2025 | Monday xan |
Dr Tajamul, Dr Aijaz, Dr Dr Nighat Dr Seema, Dr Rugaiya Dr Seema, Dr Rugaiya — Dr Arooj
19-08-2025 | Tuesday Arooj i l .
C ijaz, Dr Emad | Dr Nighat Dr Tajamul Dr Ruqaiya - Dr Tajamu Dr Ema
R | Wy R 0 Seema DL AIRE BGE _|
Dr Seema ,Dr Rugaiya, Dr Dr Nighat Dr Tajamul, Dr Aijaz - - Dr Muskan
21-08-2025 | Thursday Muskan ' |
Dr Tajamul, Dr Aljaz, Df Dr Nighat Dr Seema , Dr Ruqaiya - .- Dr Arooj
22-08.2025 | Friday Arooj SRS = - -
Dr Seema , Dr Ruqaiya, or Dr Nighat Cr Aijaz, Or Tajamul Dr Tajamul, Dr Aijaz | Dr Tajamul Dr Emad
23-08-2025 | Saturday Emad ) I
Dr Arooj - Dr Arooj
24-08-2025 | Sunday i . }
Or Tajamul,Dr Rugaiya, Dr Dr Nighat Or Seema, Dr Aijaz —_ - Dr Muskan |
25-08-2025 | Monday Muskan B . : — |
Dr Tajamul, Dr Aijaz, Dr Dr Nighat Dr Seema, Or Rugaiya Dr Seema, Dr Rugaiya - Dr Arooj
26-08-2025 | Tuesday Arooj = = . o '
27-08-2025 | Wednesday Dr Seema, Dr /\l]az Dr Emad | Dr Nighat Dr Tajamul Dr Ruqaiya Dr Tajamu f Ema |
Dr Seema ,Dr Rugaiya, Dr Dr Nighat Dr Tajamul, Or Aijaz - 38 Dr Muskan |
28-08-2025 | Thursday Muskan e L KR | I — {
Dr Tajamul, Dr r\uaz I)r Dr Nighat Dr Seema , Dr Rugaiya - Dr Aroo) !
29-08-2025 | Friday Arooj i - ‘
30/C8/25 Dr Seema , Dr Rugaiya Dr Nighat Dr Aijaz, Dr Tajamul Dr Tajamul , Dr Aljaz | Dr Tajamul Dr Emad
Saturday qaly E
31/08/2025 Sunday . Dr Emad -- Dr Emad T’

Note: Sunday duties will be from 9 am to next day 9 am, Dr Aijaz and Dr Rugaiya will be on call on alternate Sundays.
There will be no OPD on Sundays.
Dr Tajamul wi\l avail 2nd half of summer vacation from 01-08-2025 to 14-08-2025.
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